MAYOOR SCHOOL, AJMER



MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN

31

3 Dance lets you fly, it gives you
10 1 12 13 14 15 16 wings and a view to die for.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30



Primary
School re-opens, Flag Assembly,
Evening Games begin
Integrated Theme Based Projects (Nursery - V)
“The World of Stories- Folklore’
Foundation Day Celebrations (Nursery - V)
I H Football
School Council Meeting
English Recitation (Classes I - II)
I H English Story Enactment (II1 - V)
Hindi Recitation (Pre Primary)

* Subject to visibility of Moon

Muharram®

Activities

01
06
08

11
12

13

14 &15
17-21

18

26-03 Aug
28

31-05 Aug

Secondary

School re-opens, Flag Assembly, Evening Games begin

I H Quiz Selection Round (IX - XII)

Foundation Day Celebrations

I H Football

Holiday Reading Test (Hindi) for Classes VI - X

School Council Meeting

Holiday Reading Test (English) for Classes VI - X and XIIT

I HMUN

I H Cultural Week (VI - VIII)

I H Handball practices begin

Progression Test - II for Classes X E and A Level

Investiture Ceremony of Prefects' Council

Periodical Test - I for Classes VI to IX, Unit Test - I for Class XI,
Unit Test - I for Class XII, Progression Test - I for Class IX E and AS Level




14

21

28

MON TUE

22

29

WED THU
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24

30

31

FRI

4

1l

18

25

SAT SUN
5 6
12 13
9 20
26 27

August

Everything sways to musicin
nature, and man must too.



Independence

Day

03
05

07-25
08
10-18
11-23
14
16
25
28
29

World Tribal
Day

29

Raksha /

Bandhan

Activities
Primary
I H Hindi Story Enactment (I1I - V)
14" Blood Donation Camp
PTM (Nursery - V)
I H Handball
I H Quiz Final Round (III - V)
I H Swimming
Individual Chess Championship
Tri Colour Day (Nursery - V)
School Council Meeting
Tonga Ride (Pre Primary)
Hindi Recitation (I - IT)
I H English & Hindi Character Enactment (III - V)

05
07-25
10-18
11-23
16
19
21-25

2023

Secondary
14" Blood Donation Camp
I H Handball
I H Swimming
Individual Chess Championship
School Council Meeting
PTM for Classes VI to XII
I H Cultural Week (IX - XII)

26-06 Sept Half Yearly Examinations for Class X E



MON TUE WED THU

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

FRI

22

29

SAT SUN
2 3
9 10
16 17

23 24

30

September

Is the rhythm of the heart not a

dance?



/ 25 26 27
Ramdev Jayanti
Primary

01 District/State/CBSE Sports Tournaments
06 Janmashtmi Celebration (Nursery - 1)

School Council Meeting
08 & 09  Fancy Dress (Pre Primary)
15 Sports Day practices begin (I11 - V)
21 International Peace Day Celebration (Nursery - II)
27 Indian & Western Group Singing (I - II)
30 Sports Day (I11 - V)

* Subject to visibility of Moon

Janmashtmi

2023

N

Barawafat™

Activities

01

01-02
04-09
06

11-16
13-16
16-26

Secondary
District/State/CBSE Sports Tournaments
Mayoor Invitational English Debates
Individual Wall Climbing Championship
School Council Meeting
Half Yearly Practical Examinations for Classes IX to XII, IX E and AS Level
Revision for Periodical Test - II for Classes VI to X
Pre Board for Class X E

18-04 Oct Periodical Test - II for Classes VI to X and Half Yearly Examinations for

Classes XI, XII, IX E, AS Level and A Level
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MON TUE WED THU

October

Deance is the bedrock of all

cfvilizations and mythologies.




- 23
Navmi /

02
07
11

13
20
21
31

24

Dussehra

Primary
Gandhi Jayanti Celebration (Nursery - V)
PTM (Nursery - V)
School Council Meeting
Thanks Giving Day (Nursery - IT)
Global Hand Washing Day
Dussehra Celebration (Nursery - 11)
40" Annual Athletic Meet
I H Solo & Group Dance (III - V)

Activities

Navratri
Sthapna
22

Durgashtmi

29

Secondary

03-16 Nov CAIE November Series Examination

05
11
18
19
20
21
30

40" Annual Athletic Meet practices begin
School Council Meeting

Field Events - 40" Annual Athletic Meet
Track Events - 40" Annual Athletic Meet
PTM for Classes VI - XII

40" Annual Athletic Meet

1 H Cricket, Individual Table Tennis & Tennis
practices begin



November

SAT SUN

MON TUE WED THU

FRI
3

with the

The Atoms dance too

0

]

right Molecular Partner.

14 15 6 17

13

26

25

21 22 23 24

20

28 29 30

27



N overfper

M
Diwali Break
(10-1 8)
6
13
20
27 .
/ Pushkar Fair
Guru Nanak
Jayanti
Activities
Primary Secondary
04 Sports Day (Nursery - 1) 08 School Council Meeting
08 School Council Meeting 09 School Fete
Diwali Celebration (Nursery - IT) 20 PG / Exhibition practices begin
09 School Fete IGCSE regular Classes resume
23-27 Educational Tours & Excursions (IV - V) 1 H Cricket, Individual Table Tennis & Tennis begin

21-04 Dec Periodical Test - 111 for Class X and Pre Board - I for Class XII
22-25 19" Mayoor Challenge Cup Cricket Tournament



MON TUE WED THU FRI

December

The celestial dance

owuakens you forever.




09
16
17
21-23
22
23

Primary
International Mela (V)
Annual Exhibitions
43" Annual Prize Giving
Inter-School Basketball Tournament
Christmas Celebration (Nursery - V)
PTM (Nursery - V)

Winter Break
(31-07 Jan)
Activities
Secondary
04-12 Half Yearly Examinations for Class X E and Pre Board - I for
Classes AS and A Level
09 PTM for Classes X and XIT
16 Annual Exhibitions
17 43" Annual Prize Giving
21-23 Inter-School Basketball Tournament
22-30 Periodical Test - 111 for Classes VI to IX,

Unit Test - IT for Class XI and Progression Test - I1 for Class IX E



22

29

TUE WED

6

23

30

24

31

1l

25

SAT SUN
6 7
13 14
50 2
27 28

5)

January

The wind in your hair, beads of
perspiration, thumping heart -
and you become part of the

divine orchestra.



S 2024

Guru Gobind
Singh Jayanti —

Republic
Day
Activities
Primary Secondary
10 School Council Meeting 08 I H Basketball practices begin
12 Lohri Celebration & Kite Flying Day 09-20 Pre Board for Class X and Pre Board - II for Class XII
(Nursery - II) 09-20 Pre Board I for Class X E and Pre Board - IT for AS and A Level
16-23 I'H Basketball 10 School Council Meeting
18 I H Cross - Country practices begin 13 PTM for Classes VI to IX & XI
16-23 I H Basketball
18 I H Softball practices begin

I H Cross - Country practices begin
22-09 Feb CBSE Practicals for Class XI1
24-30 I H Softball



MON TUE WED THU

February

The plume of dust is but a dance

when it meets the first rain.




03
04
07
10
14

20-24
26
27

Primary
Annual Cultural Programme (I1I - V)
20" I H Cross - Country Championship
Annual Cultural Programme (I - IT)
Annual Cultural Programme (Pre Primary)
Basant Panchami Celebration (Pre Primary)
School Council Meeting
I H Music
I H Power Point Presentation

I H Brochure Designing

Activities

03

04

05-07 Mar
14

17-23
20-23
26-15 Mar

Dev Narayan
Jayanti

Secondary
Farewell to Class XI1
20" I H Cross - Country Championship
CAIE March Series Examinations
School Council Meeting
Annual Practical Examinations for Classes IX, IX E and XI
Revision for Periodical Test - IV for Classes VI to IX
Periodical Test - IV for Classes VI to IX,
Annual Examinations for Classes IX E and XI

Staff Retreat Group - |



MON TUE WED THU

19

26

13

20

27

14

21

28

22

29

16

23

30

Have you seen the fire dance
onh a cold, dewy morning? The
splinters sputter and fill your
freart with warmth and love.



Holi

Activities
Primary
22 Declaration of Result (Nursery - V) 20
Staff Retreat Group - 11 28

Parent Orientation (Pre Primary)

S 2024

Mahashivratri

Holi

Good Friday

Secondary
Answer Scripts to be shown to the students
Declaration of Result
Staff Retreat Group - 11

Tours & Excursions



22

29

TUE WED THU

2

9

6

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

1l

18

25

SAT SUN
6 7
13 14
20 21
27 28

April

Be the Northern Lights - smoke
the sky with your Dance.



Chetichand

Ramnavmi

Primary
01 Academic Session begins
I H Hockey practices begin
15-26 I H Hockey

15 I H Hindi Creative Writing

16 I H English Creative Writing

18 I H Quiz Selection Round I (III - V)
22 Earth Day Celebration (Nursery - V)

23-26 Story Telling Week (Nursery - 11)
Puppet Show

24 School Council Meeting

25 I H Quiz Selection Round II (III - V)

* Subject to visibility of Moon

Eid-ul-fitr*

Activities

01

08
12-15
13
15-26
16
18
24
25-26
26-27

2024

Ambedkar
Jayanti

Mahaveer
Jayanti

Jyotiba Phule Jayanti

Secondary
Academic Session begins
I H Hockey practices begin
School Council Elections
Cambridge Lower Secondary Checkpoint Examination
I H Hindi Essay Writing
I H Hockey
I H English Essay Writing
I H Quiz Selection Round (VI - VIII)
School Council Meeting
I H Music (VI - VIII)
14" T H Hindi One Act Play



SAT SUN

FRI

MON TUE WED THU

May

Dance teaches you to fall and fail,

12

n

0

]

and then get up again.

14 15 6 17 18 9

13

21 22 23 24 25 26

20

28 29 30 31

27



6
Summer Parshuram
Vacation 13 Jayanti
Begins
20
27
Activities
Primary Secondary
03 May Pole Day (Nursery - II) 03-04 19" I H English One Act Play
04 PTM (Nursery - V) 06-18 Summer Classes for IX E and AS Level
06-31 19" Summer School 06-31 Summer Classes for X E, X, XII and A Level
19" Summer School
23-31 Progression Test for Classes X E and A Level
25-31 Periodical Test - I for Class X and Unit Test - I for Class XIT

06 Summer Vacation for Classes Nursery to V begin 06 Summer Vacation for Classes VI to IX and XI begin



MON TUE WED THU

SAT SUN
1 2
8 9

15 16

22 23

29 30

Dance stirs something within and

you are never the same again.



2024

Maharana Pratap
Jayanti

Eid-ul-Zuha*

Activities

Primary & Secondary
27-29 Staff Workshop & Orientation

01 Summer Vacation for Classes X E, X, XII & A Level begin

* Subject to visibility of Moon



The music of the vale, gurgle of the river, swish of air,

dancing sunbeams, gossamer wings, chirping crickets —
all plead you to give up everything,
get up and dance.

Quotes by the Principal, Mayoor School, Ajmer
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